Department

Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

Department of Health
Department of Health

Department of Health

Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

Department of Health
Department of Health

Department of Health
Department of Health

Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

Department of Health

Department of Health

Entity

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Invoice Date

25/03/2025

27/03/2025

31/03/2025

03/04/2025

10/02/2025

20/03/2025

25/03/2025

11/04/2025

24/03/2025

21/03/2025
26/03/2025
31/03/2025

31/03/2025

14/04/2025

01/04/2025

31/01/2025
31/03/2025

08/01/2025

19/03/2025
11/04/2025
22/04/2025

26/03/2025

11/03/2025

14/04/2025
14/04/2025

05/03/2025
14/03/2025
17/03/2025
24/03/2025

15/04/2025
15/04/2025
15/04/2025

31/03/2025 Computer Software / Licence Fees

18/03/2025

Expense Type

Computer Software / Licence Fees

Capital Non Pay Costs
Capital Non Pay Costs

Electricity

External Consultancy Fees

Capital Non Pay Costs

External Consultancy Fees

Gas
Capital Non Pay Costs

PACS Services
Capital Non Pay Costs
Capital Non Pay Costs

Radiology Equipment

Med Eng Serv RJAH - Other

Rates

Spire - Wrexham Vale
Spire - Wrexham Vale

Consultancy Fees

Nuffield - North Staffs
Nuffield - North Staffs
Nuffield - Shrewsbury

Capital Non Pay Costs

Subscriptions to Organisations

Lease Repayment

Interest Payable - Leases

Various Consumables
Various Consumables
Various Consumables
Various Consumables

Property Expenses Scheme (PES)

CNST Contributions

Liability to Third Parties Scheme (LTPS)

Capital Non Pay Costs

Expense Area

IMT DEPARTMENT

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL
EPR DEVELOPMENT

ESTATES

OFFICE OF THE CEO

PACS/RIS PDC

IMT DEPARTMENT

ESTATES

EPR DEVELOPMENT

RADIOLOGY SERVICES
PACS/RIS PDC
PACS/RIS PDC

RADIOLOGY SERVICES
ESTATES
ESTATES

OJP Outsourcing - SPEC
OJP Outsourcing - SPEC

MSK Management

OJP Outsourcing - MSK
OJP Outsourcing - MSK
OJP Outsourcing - MSK

DIAGNOSTIC DIGITAL CAPABILITY
ASSURANCE AND STANDARDS MANAGEMENT

RADIOLOGY SERVICES
RADIOLOGY SERVICES

VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS

CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
CLINICAL GOVERNANCE
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS

IMT DEPARTMENT

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL

Vendor Name

HIGHLAND MARKETING LTD

MARDON ENGINEERING COMPANY LTD

SYSTEM C HEALTHCARE LTD

EDF ENERGY

THE DUDLEY GROUP OF HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE LTD

ACCENTURE UK LTD

TOTALENERGIES GAS & POWER LTD

DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION

FUJIFILM HEALTHCARE UK LTD
FUJIFILM HEALTHCARE UK LTD
FUJIFILM HEALTHCARE UK LTD

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN - FRAMEWORK ORDERS
ERGEA
SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL

SPIRE HEALTHCARE
SPIRE HEALTHCARE

EX PHARMACEUTICAL INSPECTORS CONSORTIUM LTD T/A EPIC AUDITORS

NUFFIELD HEALTH
NUFFIELD HEALTH
NUFFIELD HEALTH

CLC CONTRACTORS LTD
BOARD INTELLIGENCE

TRIPLE POINT LEASE PARTNERS
TRIPLE POINT LEASE PARTNERS

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS RESOLUTION
NHS RESOLUTION
NHS RESOLUTION

BLUESPIER INTERNATIONAL

CONTRONICS LTD

Vendor Site Code
FK19 8PQ

WV16 6SS

CV37 6NT

PL3 5RG

DY12HQ

GU16 8QD

EC3M 3BD

RH1 1RX

EC3A 5AF

MK42 0ZE
MK42 0ZE
MK42 0ZE

FRAMEWORK ORDER
RG7 4BQ
SY19GH

RG19PL.
RG19PL.

DL12 8ES

ST54DB
ST54DB
KT18 5AL

SO16 6PQ
SW1A 1NP

EC4N 8AD
EC4N 8AD

ALFRETON
ALFRETON
ALFRETON
ALFRETON

DIRECT DEBIT
DIRECT DEBIT
DIRECT DEBIT

WR9 7ER

CW12 4TU

Invoice Num
3365

25064

040104
000022894181
1000038218
1051176313
3003710649
3007613906
7403084419

9410007340
9410007455
9410007563

103000006700
01ARMO0003294
2500000402950 APR 25

704330-310125
704330-310325

EPIC11231

FPSC014879
FPSC015043
FPSC015269

INV034101
INV-GB10648

MI/0056230/01
MI/0056230/01

RL1N_Oracle_48_11.5FINAL.txt-05-mar-25
RLTN_Oracle_49_11.5FINAL.txt-14-mar-25
RLTN_Oracle_50_12.5FINAL.txt-17-mar-25
RLTN_Oracle_51_12.5FINAL.txt-24-mar-25

SICX419083
SICX419083
SICX419083

SIN-06186

SUPN00000150

Amount
47,000.00
61,342.17
27,720.00

104,273.00
25,000.00
89,113.80
36,000.00

132,120.89
87,538.49

118,996.00
173,566.00
30,193.75

102,903.36
90,459.92
81,585.00

72,584.18
118,959.64

49,589.80

33,845.00
26,993.00
199,200.66

49,679.71
48,035.95

24,987.60
238.30

158,027.90
205,867.86
199,291.20
157,794.86

1,204.60
183,278.50
7,494.80

30,154.00

28,357.20

Vat Registration Num#1

GB927438206

5230412 02

479985260

788 6290 66
689 6389 49
635 8235 28

2347973 35
2347973 35
2347973 35

290885854
GB191726588

162 3474 72

564 291137
564 291137
564 291137

411870571
123 4029 55

883721108
883721108

290 8858 54
290 8858 54
290 8858 54
290 8858 54

776 7145 89

GB691316824



