Department	Entity	Invoice Date Expense Type	Expense Area	Vendor Name	Vendor Site Code	Invoice Num	Amount Vat Registration Num#1
•	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	25/03/2025 Computer Software / Licence Fees	IMT DEPARTMENT	HIGHLAND MARKETING LTD	FK19 8PQ	3365	47,000.00
	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	27/03/2025 Capital Non Pay Costs	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL	MARDON ENGINEERING COMPANY LTD	WV16 6SS	25064	61,342.17
	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	31/03/2025 Capital Non Pay Costs	EPR DEVELOPMENT	SYSTEM C HEALTHCARE LTD	CV37 6NT	040104	27.720.00 GB927438206
	5 1 1	. ,					,
	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	03/04/2025 Electricity	ESTATES	EDF ENERGY	PL3 5RG	000022894181	104,273.00 523 0412 02
Department of Healt	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	10/02/2025 External Consultancy Fees	OFFICE OF THE CEO	THE DUDLEY GROUP OF HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	DY1 2HQ	1000038218	25,000.00
Department of Healt	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	20/03/2025 Capital Non Pay Costs	PACS/RIS PDC	SIEMENS HEALTHCARE LTD	GU16 8QD	1051176313	89,113.80 479985260
Department of Healt	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	25/03/2025 External Consultancy Fees	IMT DEPARTMENT	ACCENTURE UK LTD	EC3M 3BD	3003710649	36,000.00 788 6290 66
Department of Healt	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	11/04/2025 Gas	ESTATES	TOTALENERGIES GAS & POWER LTD	RH1 1RX	3007613906	132,120.89 689 6389 49
Department of Healt	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	24/03/2025 Capital Non Pay Costs	EPR DEVELOPMENT	DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION	EC3A 5AF	7403084419	87,538.49 635 8235 28
Department of Healt	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	21/03/2025 PACS Services	RADIOLOGY SERVICES	FUJIFILM HEALTHCARE UK LTD	MK42 0ZE	9410007340	118,996.00 234 7973 35
Department of Healt	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	26/03/2025 Capital Non Pay Costs	PACS/RIS PDC	FUJIFILM HEALTHCARE UK LTD	MK42 0ZE	9410007455	173,566.00 234 7973 35
Department of Healt	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	31/03/2025 Capital Non Pay Costs	PACS/RIS PDC	FUJIFILM HEALTHCARE UK LTD	MK42 0ZE	9410007563	30,193.75 234 7973 35
Department of Healt	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	31/03/2025 Radiology Equipment	RADIOLOGY SERVICES	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN - FRAMEWORK ORDERS	FRAMEWORK ORDER	10300006700	102,903.36 290885854
Department of Healt	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	14/04/2025 Med Eng Serv RJAH - Other	ESTATES	ERGEA	RG7 4BQ	01ARM0003294	90,459.92 GB191726588
Department of Healt	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	01/04/2025 Rates	ESTATES	SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL	SY1 9GH	2500000402950 APR 25	81,585.00 162 3474 72
Department of Healt	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	31/01/2025 Spire - Wrexham Vale	OJP Outsourcing - SPEC	SPIRE HEALTHCARE	RG1 9PL.	704330-310125	72,584.18
	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	31/03/2025 Spire - Wrexham Vale	OJP Outsourcing - SPEC	SPIRE HEALTHCARE	RG1 9PL.	704330-310325	118,959.64
Department of Healt	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	08/01/2025 Consultancy Fees	MSK Management	EX PHARMACEUTICAL INSPECTORS CONSORTIUM LTD T/A EPIC AUDITORS	DL12 8ES	EPIC11231	49,589.80
Department of Healt	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	19/03/2025 Nuffield - North Staffs	OJP Outsourcing - MSK	NUFFIELD HEALTH	ST5 4DB	FPSC014879	33,845.00 564 2911 37
	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	11/04/2025 Nuffield - North Staffs	OJP Outsourcing - MSK	NUFFIELD HEALTH	ST5 4DB	FPSC015043	26,993.00 564 2911 37
	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	22/04/2025 Nuffield - Shrewsbury	OJP Outsourcing - MSK	NUFFIELD HEALTH	KT18 5AL	FPSC015269	199,200.66 564 2911 37
Department of Healt	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	26/03/2025 Capital Non Pay Costs	DIAGNOSTIC DIGITAL CAPABILITY	CLC CONTRACTORS LTD	SO16 6PQ	INV034101	49,679.71 411 8705 71
Department of Healt	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	11/03/2025 Subscriptions to Organisations	ASSURANCE AND STANDARDS MANAGEMENT	BOARD INTELLIGENCE	SW1A 1NP	INV-GB10648	48,035.95 123 4029 55
Department of Healt	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	14/04/2025 Lease Repayment	RADIOLOGY SERVICES	TRIPLE POINT LEASE PARTNERS	EC4N 8AD	MI/0056230/01	24,987.60 883 7211 08
	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	14/04/2025 Interest Payable - Leases	RADIOLOGY SERVICES	TRIPLE POINT LEASE PARTNERS	EC4N 8AD	MI/0056230/01	238.30 883 7211 08
Department of Healt	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	05/03/2025 Various Consumables	VARIOUS	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	ALFRETON	RL1N_Oracle_48_11.5FINAL.txt-05-mar-25	158,027.90 290 8858 54
Department of Healt	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	14/03/2025 Various Consumables	VARIOUS	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	ALFRETON	RL1N_Oracle_49_11.5FINAL.txt-14-mar-25	205,867.86 290 8858 54
Department of Healt	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/03/2025 Various Consumables	VARIOUS	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	ALFRETON	RL1N_Oracle_50_12.5FINAL.txt-17-mar-25	199,291.20 290 8858 54
Department of Healt	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	24/03/2025 Various Consumables	VARIOUS	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	ALFRETON	RL1N_Oracle_51_12.5FINAL.txt-24-mar-25	157,794.86 290 8858 54
Department of Healt	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	15/04/2025 Property Expenses Scheme (PES)	CORPORATE FUNCTIONS	NHS RESOLUTION	DIRECT DEBIT	SICX419083	1,204.60
	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	15/04/2025 CNST Contributions	CLINICAL GOVERNANCE	NHS RESOLUTION	DIRECT DEBIT	SICX419083	183,278.50
	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	15/04/2025 Liability to Third Parties Scheme (LTPS)	CORPORATE FUNCTIONS	NHS RESOLUTION	DIRECT DEBIT	SICX419083	7,494.80
Department of Healt	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	31/03/2025 Computer Software / Licence Fees	IMT DEPARTMENT	BLUESPIER INTERNATIONAL	WR9 7ER	SIN-06186	30,154.00 776 7145 89
Department of Healt	h Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/03/2025 Capital Non Pay Costs	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL	CONTRONICS LTD	CW12 4TU	SUPN00000150	28,357.20 GB691316824